",‘

PARTS LIST

a 010085 2 1/4-20 55 HEX NUT

B8 010104 2 1/4 S5 FLAT WASHER

7 010084 2 1/4 55 SPUT LOCK WASHER

AN ] 010083 2 1/4=20 X 1=1/4 MACHINE SCREW

COMMUNICATIONS TENNAS 2 014387 4 #8-32 SS/NYLON HEX NUT

4 010009 4 #8-32 X 5/8 MACHINE SCREW

k) 154836 1 MOLDED ANTENMA MOLUNT
A]]_ 2 154834 1 MOLDED ARTICULATING ARM

urnose 1 154835 1 MOLDED WALL/MAST MOLINT
P p MARK | PART § oTY. DESCRIPTICN

Articulating Mount e ey s

ALLPMTW
"'-.,_‘_._‘ - ﬂ /:Ql:li

DRILL 316 Dia, (M4,73) PILOT
HOLE FOR ANCHORS

) | CUSHCRAFT

ol e

DRILL TEMPLATE



